
21 MAPLE WOOD LANE, WI, 53704
https://www.adashunjones.com

21 MAPLE WOOD
Lane, WI, 53704

$289,500

Rare 3 bdrm, 3 bath, 3027 sq ft one level end unit condo with elevator in bldg.
Open floor plan, flooded w/natural light. Foyer flows to living rm w/fireplace &
adjoining sun room. Kitchen has large island overlooks the family room, 2nd
fireplace & large dining area. Master bdrm has his/her closets & barrier-free
bath....

Pete Waite
Stark Company, REALTORS

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Condominium,Res

• Sold

• 3027 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Gas,Kitchen Island,Main
Level,Storage,Wet Bar

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 3027

Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 5466 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Wood
Siding

Parking: Assigned,Garage Door Opener,Heated
Garage,Underground

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Pete Waite Agent Email: pwaite@starkhomes.com


